Pre-Development and Post-Development
Property Tax Report

Dated: 11/21/19

Project Name:

Pullman Park Retail

Address

900 E 111th St

TIF District

North Pullman

Community Development Commission Approval

11/13/12

Certificate of Completion

12/7/15

PIN
25141000450000
25141000490000
25141000510000
25143000130000
25143000140000
25143000150000
25143000160000
25143000220000
25143000240000
25143000280000
25143000290000
25143000300000

Type
Post-development
Post-development
Post-development
Post-development
Post-development
Post-development
Post-development
Post-development
Post-development
Post-development
Post-development
Post-development

Year
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018

Tax Amount
Due

$96,835.74
$11,960.90
$1,687.82
$415,419.07
$464,697.08
$269,233.21
$73.47

$3,396.60
$103,176.61
$510,285.82

$6,365.23




