Pre-Development and Post-Development Property Tax Report Dated: 11/21/19

Project Name:	Pullman Park Retail
Address	900 E 111th St
TIF District	North Pullman
Community Development Commission Approval	11/13/12
Certificate of Completion	12/7/15

PIN	Туре	Year	Tax Amount Due
25141000450000	Post-development	2018	\$96,835.74
25141000490000	Post-development	2018	\$11,960.90
25141000510000	Post-development	2018	\$1,687.82
25143000130000	Post-development	2018	\$415,419.07
25143000140000	Post-development	2018	\$464,697.08
25143000150000	Post-development	2018	\$269,233.21
25143000160000	Post-development	2018	\$73.47
25143000220000	Post-development	2018	
25143000240000	Post-development	2018	\$3,396.60
25143000280000	Post-development	2018	\$103,176.61
25143000290000	Post-development	2018	\$510,285.82
25143000300000	Post-development	2018	\$6,365.23